NUMMER NAAM

PLAATS VOORNAAM  geslacht TUD

1 543 COLPAERT FREDERIK H 38:07:00

2 538 VANDERMEIREN THYS H 39:18:00

3 531 DEWILDE WIM H 40:22:00

4 573 GUNST FRANCIS H 40:42:00

5 540 MOEYAERT GERRY H 41:22:00

6 537 WALRAEDT GILBERT H 42:50:00

7 547 WYBO ERIC H 43:20:00

8 553 DESERRANO NIC H 43:22:00

9 504 RIETMAEKER ANDY H 43:24:00
10 562 VERBANCK THOMAS H 43:39:00
11 542 DEMUYNCK ANNELIES D 43:44:00
12 551 DESTOOP HEIN H 44:45:00
13 527 BOSSU MARNIK H 45:15:00
14 558 DELTOUR STEVEN H 45:18:00
15 523 VERHELST KRIS H 45:30:00
16 519 SYOEN FRANK H 46:37:00
17 572 LOWAGIE FRANK H 46:45:00
18 534 MAHIEU NICK H 47:15:00
19 552 GESQUIERE WOUTER H 47:30:00
20 535 DEGRAER WIM H 47:34:00
21 536 VOLCKART MARK H 47:52:00
22 513 LEFEVERE WILLY H 47:58:00
23 564 EECLO LIEZE H 48:30:00
24 583 VANBEVEREN CAMILLE H 49:20:00
25 550 HAEST KRIS H 50:12:00
26 520 PUYPE AIME H 50:13:00
27 568 SYS PATRICK H 50:14:00
28 515 JONGBLOET WIM H 50:34:00
29 559 COPPENS RENE H 50:45:00
30 501 STROOBANT NICO H 50:57:00
31 578 KIMPE KURT H 51:14:00
32 509 DEPOORTER WIM H 51:47:00
33 516 RYCKEBOER NOEL H 52:03:00
34 563 VANDEPITTE HENNY H 52:58:00
35 571 DEBEUF NINCY D 53:04:00
36 570 DEBEUF FRANCKY H 53:05:00
37 584 VANDENBERGHE YOURI H 53:21:00
38 512 DELANOTE HANNE D 53:50:00
39 567 DEGROOTE JEF H 53:58:00
40 576 MEESSCAERT DIDIER H 54:20:00
41 561 SEYNHAEVE TOM H 54:50:00
42 569 VERMEERSCH JOHAN H 54:52:00
43 511 VANDENBUSSCHE  PHILIPPE H 54:54:00
44 541 MEERE BART H 55:14:00
45 565 VIAENE INGE D 55:15:00
46 582 DECEUNINCK EDWIN H 55:20:00
47 546 POPELIER PATRICK H 55:25:00
48 525 VANHOECK ROBBIE H 55:35:00
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549
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566
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522
530
577
533
574
502
555
575
506
518
517
554
557
581
500
510
507
556
526
579
544
545
580
503
505
508
524
529
539

VLAEMINCK
BLOMME
VANDEGEUGHTE
BONVARLEZ
DEVOLDER
VANDAELE
DEFERME
VANBEVEREN
VANBEVEREN
CARETTE
BAEKELAND
DEPUYDT
VERLINDE
MAET

DAVID
THIEREN
WALLAERT
DEMAEGDT
LERNOUS
ROUSSEL
VANHOENACKER
BOUCKAERT
DE CLERCQ
POPPE

MAET

LUYTEN
VANGELDEREN
STRUBBE
CAMPE
VANSEVENANT
VANDEWAETERE
VANHOORNE
VANHEULE
VINCKE

BEYEN
DEMUYNCK

KURT
CHRISTINE
FERNAND
RUDI
LEEN
LIEVE
BART
DIRK
FERNAND
MARIO
GERARD
JAN

NIC
FRANK
DANNY
MARNIX
M-CHRISTINE
GEORGES
KELLY
SOFIE
ELLEN
ANN

RITA
ALAIN
ARNOUT
AN
STEPHANIE
ANNEMIE
MAGALI
KRISTOF
STEFAAN
BRENDA
MARC
ISABELLE
KATHY
CECILE
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55:45:00
56:01:00
56:15:00
56:15:00
58:40:00
59:00:00
59:20:00
59:58:00
1:00:15
1:0016
1:0050
1:01:50
1:02:15
1:02:40
1:03:00
1:03:10
1:03:20
1:03:21
1:09:10
1:.09:11
1:09:12
1:11:17
1:11:18
1:11:19
1:11:30
1:12:40
1:13:10
1:15:20
1:15:21
?
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



